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Light-
weightC 

ABC 
(M) 

ABC 

9M 

14M 

78M 

67 

6M 

57M 

57 

5 

467M 

4 

Std. 
Size # 

Percentage of Total by Weight Passing 

TABLE 1005-1 
AGGREGATE GRADATION - COARSE AGGREGATE 

A.  See Subarticle 1005-4(A). 
B.  See Subarticle 1005-4(B). 
C.  For Lightweight Aggregate used in Structural Concrete, see Subarticle 1014-2(E)(6). 
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20-55 
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35-55 
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20-45 
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0-10 
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AST 

Maintenance Stabilization 

Aggregate Base Course, Aggregate 
Stabilization 

AST 

Asphalt Plant Mix, 
 AST, Weep Hole Drains, Str. Concrete 

Asphalt Plant Mix, AST, Str. Conc, 
Weep Hole Drains 

AST, Str. Concrete, 
Asphalt Plant Mix 

AST 

AST, Concrete Pavement 

AST, Str. Concrete, 
 Shoulder Drain, 

Sediment Control Stone 

AST, Sediment Control Stone 

Asphalt Plant Mix 

Asphalt Plant Mix 

Remarks 


